

Category No. : **A**
 Project: **10253 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 4B: MEP Projects**
 Bid Category/Description: **Masonry**

Bids Due:	02/25/21 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	02/25/21 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
DC Byers	\$96,515	x	x			\$1,435	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Brothers & Bricks	\$69,288	x	x			\$2,100	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Connolly Masonry	\$46,500	x	x			\$735	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 46,500.00									

Company Name: Connolly Masonry
 Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **B**
 Project: **10253 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 4B: MEP Projects**
 Bid Category/Description: **Structural Steel & Misc. Metals**

Bids Due:	02/25/21 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	02/25/21 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Men of Steel	\$78,755	x	x			\$740	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Howard Structural Steel	\$73,380	x	x			\$734	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 73,380.00									

Company Name: Howard Structural Steel
 Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : C
 Project: 10253 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 4B: MEP Projects
 Bid Category/Description: Carpentry, Ceilings & Millwork

Bids Due:	02/25/21 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	02/25/21 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ -									

Company Name:
 Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : D
Project: 10253 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 4B: MEP Projects
Bid Category/Description: Metal Siding

Bids Due:	02/25/21 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	02/25/21 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ -									

Company Name:
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : E
 Project: 10253 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 4B: MEP Projects
 Bid Category/Description: Painting

Bids Due:	02/25/21 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	02/25/21 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Tom Furnari Painting	\$5,900	x	x			\$295	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Bella Paint & Design	\$300	x	x				<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 300.00									

Company Name: Bella Paint & Design
 Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **E**
 Project: **10253 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 4B: MEP Projects**
 Bid Category/Description: **Pool Equipment**

Bids Due:	02/25/21 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	02/25/21 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Alta Enterprises	\$357,232					\$12,915	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 357,232.00									

Company Name: Alta Enterprises
 Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **G**
Project: **10253 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 4B: MEP Projects**
Bid Category/Description: **Mechanical Package A (Adams HS)**

Bids Due:	02/25/21 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	02/25/21 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Miller-Boldt	\$445,000	x	x			\$4,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Contrast Mechanical	\$398,000	x	x			\$3,700	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 398,000.00									

Company Name: Contrast Mechanical
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **H**
Project: **10253 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 4B: MEP Projects**
Bid Category/Description: **Mechanical Package B (Rochester HS)**

Bids Due:	02/25/21 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	02/25/21 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Miller-Boldt	\$485,000	x	x			\$4,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Contrast Mechanical	\$448,000	x	x			\$4,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 448,000.00									

Company Name: Contrast Mechanical
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : 1
Project: 10253 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 4B: MEP Projects
Bid Category/Description: Mechanical Package C (Pool Dehumidification)

Bids Due:	02/25/21 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	02/25/21 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Miller-Boldt	\$455,000	x	x			\$4,000	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 455,000.00									

Company Name: Miller-Boldt
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : J
 Project: 10253 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 4B: MEP Projects
 Bid Category/Description: Mechanical Package D (Caring Steps & Misc.)

Bids Due:	02/25/21 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	02/25/21 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Miller-Boldt	\$410,000	x	x			\$3,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 410,000.00									

Company Name: Miller-Boldt
 Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : **K**
Project: **10253 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 4B: MEP Projects**
Bid Category/Description: **Electrical Package A (Mechanical Upgrades)**

Bids Due:	02/25/21 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	02/25/21 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Advantage Electric	\$449,200	x	x			\$6,500	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Electrex Industrial Solutions	\$159,000	x	x			\$2,290	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 159,000.00									

Company Name: Electrex Industrial Solutions
Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools

Category No. : _____
 Project: 10253 - RCS 2020 Sinking Fund - Bid Package 4B: MEP Projects
 Bid Category/Description: Electrical Package B (Electrical Service Upgrades)

Bids Due:	02/25/21 at 2:00 p.m.
Bids Opened:	02/25/21 at 2:30 p.m.

Company	Base Bid	Bid Memo #1	Addendum A	N/A	N/A	P/L/M Bond Cost	Iran Economic Sanction	Familial Disclosure	Bid Security	Comments
Advantage Electric	\$159,000	x	x			\$2,300	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Electrex Industrial Solutions	\$83,760	x	x			\$1,206	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
							<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Apparent Low Bidder:	\$ 83,760.00									

Company Name: Electrex Industrial Solutions
 Bids Recorded By: Mike Gagnon, Frank Rewold and Sons Inc.
 Witnessed By: Jennifer Fickel, Rochester Community Schools